A.M.A.G. S.p.A.

Ormelli Natalino
Costa Flora
Scazzola Marco
Verde Biagio
Hanna Shukayeva

CARICA

Presidente
Sindaco Effettivo
Sindaco Effettivo
Sindaco Supplente
Sindaco Supplente

DATA ATTO DI NOMINA

04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024

SCADENZA

bilancio 31/12/2026

bilancio 31/12/2026
bilancio 31/12/2026
bilancio 31/12/2026
bilancio 31/12/2026

EMOLUMENTI

28.500,00
19.000,00
15.000,00
Zero
Zero




	Pagina 1

